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111 Jet black • • • • • • • • • • •

112 Brown • • • • • • • • • • •

113 Dark Grey • • • • • • • • • • •

114 Folkstone Grey • • • • • • • • • • •

115 Medium Grey • • • • • • • • • • •

116 Sandstone • • • • • • • • • • •

117 Soft Grey • • • • • • • • • • •

118 Bright White • • • • • • • • • • •

119 Pumice • • • • • • • • • • •

611 Beige Mist Metallic • • • • • • • • • • •

612 Med. Metallic Grey • • • • • • • • • • •

613 Silver • • • • • • • • • • •

P
la

te
d

PD Polished Chrome • • • • • • • •

PU Satin Nickel • • • • • • • •

PZ Satin Brass** • •

PT Brushed Pewter • •

A
n

o
d

iz
e

d AA Anodized Aluminum

AP Anodized Polish

AU Anodized Satin

Pulls

Complimentary Colors: � AP (anodized polished) compliments PD (polished chrome); AU (anodized satin) compliments PU (satin nickel)
Planning heights: Standard height: 26 ½" ; Desk height: 28 3/8"  
Note: Finishes available for both heights unless otherwise noted in the pricelist.
**PZ is only available for Classic Grommet types.

Stand-Offs Classic & Profiles
Grommet 11/4" thick

Profiles Grommets 
1½" thick

Reff Profiles Painted, Plated and Anodized Finishes Program 
Pulls, Stand-Offs, Grommets
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Reveals
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Door 

Frames
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Frames 

Trim
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Ped Tray Fascia Taskshelf
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Hooks

P
a

in
te

d

111 Jet black • • • • • • • • • • • • •

112 Brown • • • • • • • • • • • • • 

113 Dark Grey • • • • • • • • • • • • •

114 Folkstone Grey • • • • • • • • • • • • •

115 Medium Grey • • • • • • • • • • • • •

116 Sandstone • • • • • • • • • • • • •

117 Soft Grey • • • • • • • • • • • • •

118 Bright White • • • • • • • • • • • • •

119 Pumice • • • • • • • • • • • • •

611 Beige Mist Metallic • • • • • • • • • • • • •

612 Med. Metallic Grey • • • • • • • • • • • • •

613 Silver • • • • • • • • • • • • •

P
la

te
d

PD Polished Chrome • •

PU Satin Nickel

PZ Satin Brass • •

PT Brushed Pewter • •

A
n

o
d

iz
e

d AA Anodized Aluminum • • •  • • • • • •

AP Anodized Polish • • • • •

AU Anodized Satin • • • • •

Panels/Windows AccessoriesDoor Frames

Complimentary Colors: � AP (anodized polished) compliments PD (polished chrome); AU (anodized satin) compliments PU (satin nickel)
Planning heights: Standard height: 26 ½" ; Desk height: 28 3/8"  
Note: Finishes available for both heights unless otherwise noted in the pricelist.

Reff Profiles Painted, Plated and Anodized Finishes Program 
Panels/Windows, Door Frames, Accessories
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111 Jet black • • • • • • • • • • • • •

112 Brown • • • • • • • • • • • • •

113 Dark Grey • • • • • • • • • • • • •

114 Folkstone Grey • • • • • • • • • • • • •

115 Medium Grey • • • • • • • • • • • • •

116 Sandstone • • • • • • • • • • • • •

117 Soft Grey • • • • • • • • • • • • •

118 Bright White • • • • • • • • • • • • •

119 Pumice • • • • • • • • • • • • •

611 Beige Mist Metallic • • • • • • • • • • • • • 

612 Med. Metallic Grey • • • • • • • • • • • • •

613 Silver • • • • • • • • • • • • •

P
la

te
d

PD Polished Chrome • • • • •

PU Satin Nickel • •

PZ Satin Brass • • • • •

PT Brushed Pewter • • • • •

A
n

o
d

iz
e

d AA Anodized Aluminum • • • •

AP Anodized Polish • • • •

AU Anodized Satin • • • •

Legs/Bases

Complimentary Colors: � AP (anodized polished) compliments PD (polished chrome); AU (anodized satin) compliments PU (satin nickel)
Planning heights: Standard height: 26 ½" ; Desk height: 28 3/8"  
Note: Finishes available for both heights unless otherwise noted in the pricelist.

Reff Profiles Painted, Plated and Anodized Finishes Program 
Legs/Bases


